IST230A Series Mini Inverter is a compact and economical inverter with the following
characteristics:
compact structure, high cost performance;
easy installation,suitable for DIN rail installation (5.5KW and below) ;
the ports are easy for connection, optional external keyboard;
V/F control;Built-in PID control; RS485 communication can be used for textile, paper-
making, machine tools, packaging, fans, water pumps and a variety of automatic
production equipment drive.
General
Type Designation
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
IST230A Series Mini Vector Inverter
IST230A - S  07  B
Input Level:
S: 1 phase 220V
T: 3 phase 380V
B: Braking Unit, Blank: Without   Braking Unit
IST230A Series Mini Vector Inverter
Power:
04: 0.4kW
07: 0.75kW
15: 1.5kW
22: 2.2kW
40: 4.0kW
55: 5.5kW
Model
Rated power